CAMPEONATO REGIONAL JUNIOR INVIERNO

V\Oovucs:
)
€,

NATACION

Canar™

El mejor tiempo

Dudo Técnico Junior

Posicid orde de salida
1 :CN PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE (Adriana Cabrera, Vega Martinez)

3 1CN METROPOLE ( Dafne Goémez, Martina Medina R- Ariadna Gomez)
4 :AD SANTA CRUZ2 (Atenea Avilés, Ana Castro)
5 :RC NAUTICO DE TFE. (Eva de la Barcena, Carlota Rodriguez

Total
178,2842

151,9342
150,7233
142,8625



